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(104) Bodovanie po 2. kole - Muzi

N o o A w N R H

Meno
SK SOG Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU KoSice
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticka liga 2018

Dubnica nad Vahom 08.05.2018 - 02.09.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 3. 2024 o 9:29

Nar.

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU KoSice
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon

13,00
13,00
10,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
2,00

342,50
297,50
256,00
231,50
169,00
125,50
34,00
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